5) Cost of transportation upto deptt, depot and stacking for for 47I.273 m3
of timber @ Rs.I25O/-

6) Depot maintenance @ 300/- p. m3 X 471.273 m3

7) Contingencies @ Rs.150/- p. m3 X 47L.273 m3

= Rs. 5,89,0911-

= Rs. 1,4.l-,382/-

= Rs. 70 .691 / -
Total = Rs.16,34,642/-

(Rupees sixteen lakhs thirty four thousand six hundred forty two) only

DIVISIOI'IAL FOREST OFFICER

TPUR WEST DIVISION, TEZPUR